Produktname
Chips
Fish
Happy Birthday
Lachs
Paté
Piccolina

eﬁp Hals
Pouletherzen
Sticks

Yummy

*Gefliigel = Mischung aus Poulet, Ente, Truthahn

Artikel Nr.
1648
1582
15686
1589
1652
1650
1721
1655
1647
1649

Grosse
60g
100g
200g
35¢g
759
100g
2009
35¢g
50¢g
60¢g

Fisch

Gefliigel*

ANIFIT

ALL NATURAL
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ANiFiT AG « Weissbadstrasse 14 « 9050 Appenzell « 071788 56 90 « service@anifit.ch « www.anifit.ch





